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Results 3rd Aussie ICORE Postal 2008

A great response for this 3rd postal of 2008.

189 scores were recorded for shooters from the USA and Australia. For
this postal there were 25 ladies scores and only 2 juniors. Great to see an
increase in the amount of ladies having a try at ICORE. Hopefully we can
attract more ladies and juniors in future matches.

For this match

John Bagakis took out 1st place in Limited.

Neil Hogue took out 1st place in Open.

Annette Aysen took out Top Lady in Limited.

Kristy Rakitich took out Top Lady in Open as well as Top Junior.

Congratulations to everyone that competed. The Annual International
Postal Match is on the web site now so download that and give it a try.
Once again it consists of four stages that are stress free and easy to set
up. Follow the instructions and have some fun.

Thanks for taking part.

Paul Kennedy
Aus 9855
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Name

Neil Hogue
Paul Kennedy
Clay Donnan
Eric Leach
John Bagakis
Daryl O'Bree
Elliot Aysen
Roger Davis
Paul DeMonte
Paul De Monte
Chad Hubbard
Dale Harris
Alex Turner
Vaughan Wilkie
Craig Buckland 2nd
lan Bond

Tom Hubbard
Andy Beggs
Brian Joyce
Robert Patton

3rd Aussie

Overall results

Division Lady/ Date

Junior
19.7.08
30.8.08
3.8.08
19.7.08
19.7.08
29.7.08
26.7.08
16.8.08
2.8.08
3.8.08
10.8.08
31.8.08
3.8.08
10.8.08
6.7.08
10.8.08
19.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
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26.7.08

ICORE Postal Match 2008

Country

USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia

USA

Host Club

Central Coast Wheelgunners
M.D.P.C.

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Bendigo

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Central Oklahoma R.E.
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Sth Qld Wheelgunners

Pine Valley

V.P.P.C.

Sth Qld Wheelgunners

Pine Valley

WPS Albany NY

Pine Valley

Central Coast Wheelgunners
Bendigo

Bendigo

Wilcat Valley R & P Club

Stg 1

20.48
18.98
23.45
23.91
23.35
26.27
2231
26.74
24.93
23.86
29.14
28.25
26.07
25.32
29.03
27.58
23.28
32.35
29.19
29.48

Stg 2

15.10

14.07
11.52

12.25
15.45
15.40
16.29
12.98
25.09
19.12

17.50
17.87
18.95
20.71
17.99
21.60
25.10
13.28
22.08
18.55

Stg 3

16.36
21.24
20.72
20.84
21.43
21.35
25.74
24.24
19.01

25.25
22.26
24.78
26.03
27.76
27.06
28.07
23.30
30.08
25.17
27.00

Stg 4

18.26
19.11
20.20
21.34
18.42
22.49
22.61
24.08
20.90
21.74
21.64
23.32
23.45
25.60
25.48
2251
28.97
25.63
25.72
27.61

Total

70.20
73.40
75.89
78.34
78.65
85.51
86.95
88.04
89.93
89.97
90.54
94.22
94.50
99.39
99.56
99.76
100.65
101.34
102.16
102.64



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Craig Buckland
Nelson Dymond
Kristy Rakitich
Janet Epperson
Andrew Jack
Graham ltzstein
Mike Marque
John Meek
Neville Taylor
Scott Riley
Gary Morse
Stephen Pallone
Mark Kugler
Chris Gober
Annette Aysen
Tom Schiller
Lloyd Landry
Charmaine Donnan
Mark Rakitich
Bryan Laing
Cliff Cargill
Kerry Bailey
Peter Ballantyne
Andrew Chattington
Michael Joyce
Chuck Ingram
Terrence Sleeth
Brad Pike

Don Clayton
Glen Stewart
Aidan Curtis
Greg Stephens
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6.7.08

19.7.08
10.8.08
19.7.08
18.8.08
3.8.08

26.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
26.7.08
16.8.08
26.7.08
19.7.08
26.7.08
3.8.08

10.8.08
3.8.08

26.7.08
26.7.08
13.7.08
12.7.08
29.7.08
26.7.08
13.7.08
29.7.08
3.8.08

2.8.08

29.7.08
3.8.08

USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

WPS Albany NY

Central Coast Wheelgunners

Pine Valley

Central Coast Wheelgunners

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Central Oklahoma R.E.
Lafourche Speed Shooters

Central Coast Wheelgunners

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Pine Valley

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Magnolia R&P.Club
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Geelong

V.P.P.C.

Bendigo

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Geelong

Bendigo

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Bendigo

Sth Qld Wheelgunners

29.44
27.47
24.01
29.05
28.02
29.72
33.92
28.81
31.89
36.45
33.52

39.02
28.63
28.05
30.32
34.46
28.72
28.31
27.69

31.65
27.48
31.88
3041
28.23
38.85
31.51

38.32
33.06
31.65
34.57
38.98
38.52

18.98
19.70
27.00
22.69
2214
19.90
22.22
16.50
30.68
11.06

17.79
14.99
19.57
18.13

27.13
22.83
17.18

22.23
2212
18.51

22.34
22.76
24.50
18.27
21.58
22.47
23.36
21.62
25.68
33.17
2414
23.80

27.04
27.85
27.30
29.64
28.94
29.56
24.73
36.00
22.95
30.22
28.54
24.74
30.46
32.53
27.24
28.66
29.01
34.19
31.06
28.77
30.81
29.78
31.01

37.07
30.45
32.90
30.61
38.98
35.57
25.87
30.06
32.06

28.31
29.99
27.67
24.67
27.58
27.89
26.30
25.93
21.74
29.54
27.56

29.02
29.29
30.01
2581
2461
36.07
26.85
31.85
34.31
32.83
30.07
29.61
32.56
26.68
31.40
30.08
28.87
31.18

31.86
32.53
32.21

103.77
105.01
105.98
106.05
106.68
107.07
107.17
107.24
107.26
107.27
107.41
107.77
107.95
108.72
110.50
110.56
110.98
111.58

112.72
113.24
113.46
114.49
115.53
116.13

117.56
118.28
122.37
122.53
124.08
125.47
125.71
126.59



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Chris Hollis
Angela Watson
Brett Godbee
David Parkinson
Gary Shinsing
Peter Ottema
Mike Melancon
Juliane Jackson
Mark Mc Kay
Jenny Mirow
Tim Colby

Bruce Rutherford

John Major
Frank LeCrone
Neil Allen

Mal Richter
Art Leach
Bruce Reid
Ken Spruiell
Glen Ayre
Chris Mirow
Gerry Segers
Dale Craig
Stan Miller
Steven Penney
Rhonda Healey
David Crick
Gary Sinclair
Larry Wright
James Chapman
Tony Miele
Rob Indrigo

12.7.08
29.7.08
13.7.08
10.8.08
19.7.08
10.8.08
26.7.08
29.7.08
3.8.08

2.8.08

26.7.08
18.8.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
19.7.08
27.8.08
16.8.08
2.8.08

2.8.08

2.8.08

26.7.08
16.8.08
20.7.08
2.8.08

10.8.08
9.8.08

19.7.08
19.7.08
6.7.08

29.7.08

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA

Australia

V.P.P.C.

Bendigo

Geelong

Pine Valley

Central Coast Wheelgunners
Pine Valley

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Bendigo

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Wilcat Valley R & P Club
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
WPS Albany NY

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Pine Valley

Central Coast Wheelgunners
Cyclone Cylinders Arnhem
Central Oklahoma R.E.
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Central Oklahoma R.E.
MWPPC/Aus

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
MWPPC

Bass River, Cape Cod
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Central Coast Wheelgunners
WPS Albany NY

Bendigo

31.06
40.32
37.02
34.16
33.26
34.50
40.43
40.73
43.43
40.47
34.25
38.15
31.58
36.93
33.41
32.88
42.36
41.27
32.00
37.42
35.13
31.67
40.79
37.07
36.95
36.30
32.88
33.08
40.00
28.64
35.84
54.63

19.65
20.50
23.17
28.17
2551
25.02
20.65
23.86
26.42
34.45
25.75
26.25
31.00
27.81
25.66
40.91
34.69
28.89
32.54
37.13
36.03
30.54
26.79
24.72
30.34
43.61
31.82
39.65
29.01
34.01
37.02
2241

37.25
28.57
35.91
30.71
34.34
37.12
35.99
29.74
28.86
23.57
39.07
36.02
32.97
35.44
36.70
28.00
31.57
35.58
34.37
22.83
29.43
37.45
36.67
40.45
37.41
27.94
35.73
35.63
35.38
46.75
40.94
33.97

38.78
37.50
30.96
34.47
34.52
32.03
31.64
34.44
30.83
31.11

33.71
34.37
39.71
36.78
41.23
35.46
29.43
32.88
39.73
41.37
38.35
39.40
3541
37.62
37.80
34.73
43.33
35.48
40.96
36.47
32.70
36.22

126.74
126.89
127.06
127.51
127.63
128.67
128.71
128.77
129.54
129.60
132.78
134.79
135.26
136.96
137.00
137.25
138.05
138.62
138.64
138.75
138.94
139.06
139.66
139.86
142.50
142.58
143.76
143.84
145.35
145.87
146.50
147.23



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Allen Redman
Bob McSwain

Bob Powell

James Brossett
Harry Burridge
Johnathan Durocher
Carter Jones
Andrew Downs
George Jones
Scott Womack
Chuck VanAlstyne
Danny Warren
Bruce Callinan
Frank Cornelissen
John Sharpe
Richard Miller
Graham Olufson
John Olsen
Lyndsay McDonald
John Alley
Steven Penney
Bruce Knight
Dotty Ayre

Bob Asher

Noel Healey
John Bamford
Ken English
Martin Smits
Nathan Reid
Richard Duffell
Todd Dempster
John Gober

10.8.08
16.8.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
3.8.08

26.7.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
24.8.08
26.7.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
13.7.08
24.8.08
18.8.08
16.8.08
24.8.08
3.8.08

10.8.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
12.7.08
2.8.08

3.8.08

2.8.08

12.7.08
18.8.08
12.7.08
27.8.08
2.8.08

26.7.08
16.8.08

Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA

Pine Valley

Central Oklahoma R.E.
WPS Albany NY

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Wilcat Valley R & P Club
V.P.P.C.

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Magnolia R&P.Club

WPS Albany NY

Magnolia R&P.Club

Geelong

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Central Oklahoma R.E.
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
MWPPC

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
MWPPC

V.P.P.C.

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
V.P.P.C.

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
V.P.P.C.

Cyclone Cylinders Arnhem
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Central Oklahoma R.E.

37.61
37.88
42.02
59.51
41.47
34.98
43.45
46.05
37.98
38.14
34.03
38.73
44.40
46.96
43.18
41.14

41.71

49.49
40.76
41.37
44.38
39.07
48.85
48.58
44.47
57.47
45.06
44.23
45.86
40.41
44.83
42.20

41.39
30.43
28.65
23.73
36.30
41.89
28.92
30.54
33.59
30.51
27.95
35.13
28.39
27.71
27.81
36.60
26.49
28.99
34.12
2513
37.33
30.72
44.46
31.66
37.18
26.27
37.30
28.82
39.11

47.60
34.75
32.78

32.24
43.29
41.74
32.80
35.13
36.36
43.00
35.11

36.18
43.45
36.78
41.33
34.62
39.47
38.40
38.60
42.48
39.99
46.18
37.32
38.89
46.16
27.12
41.65
34.63
40.52
40.65
46.86
41.04
34.36
44.46
50.02

36.17
36.26
35.76
32.34
36.88
36.60
34.97
38.78
43.15
40.24
54.96
38.64
46.49
39.81
44.87
38.82
45.44
37.73
36.68
54.58
39.44
45.46
41.49
40.86
46.93
39.71
45.55
48.97
43.07
46.78
46.04
45.88

147.41
147.86
148.17
148.38
149.78
149.83
150.34
150.48
150.90
152.34
153.72
153.83
153.90
153.95
154.26
155.16
156.12
156.20
157.74
158.40
160.04
161.41

161.92
162.75
163.21
163.97
168.56
168.88
169.08
169.15
170.08
170.88



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Robert Holt
Forrest Boudreaux
Belinda Micallef
Steve Snyder
Roger Dillon-Hensby
Steve Noyes
Alan Shaw

John Bromley
Art Braghini
Colin Nullmeyers
Garry Crick
Frank Gerovac
Elwyn Williams
Garry Crick
Todd Kelly

Zeb Lowe
Terry Crick

Ed Marsalis

Ron Stanfield
Chris Morrett
Andrew Logan
Joe Touchton
Brian Thompson
Rod MacDonald
Chuck Plipp
Jeff Brown
Eric Pearson
Tim Peperkamp
Bill Sullivan
John Moss

Bob Clark

Doug Augustin

12.7.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
29.7.08
9.8.08

2.8.08

12.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
10.8.08
26.7.08
24.8.08
20.7.08
12.7.08
2.8.08

10.8.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
6.7.08

2.8.08

26.7.08
12.7.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
13.7.08
29.7.08
26.7.08

Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA

V.P.P.C.

Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Bendigo

Bass River, Cape Cod
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
V.P.P.C.

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Pine Valley

MWPPC

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
MWPPC/Aus

V.P.P.C.

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
MWPPC

Magnolia R&P.Club

V.P.P.C.

WPS Albany NY

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

V.P.P.C.

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Pine Valley

V.P.P.C.

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Geelong

Bendigo

Lafourche Speed Shooters

43.79
43.52
42.85
65.23
43.10
47.20
54.26
43.17
48.19
46.07
42.74
48.88
59.13
45.34
45.89
52.83
53.33
47.17
45.62
45.40
53.64
44.75
59.63
56.20
49.65
59.27
49.44
60.42
43.66
53.21
64.00
57.67

33.55
36.59
34.92
27.49
35.83
45.47
56.74
28.63
37.63
36.30
36.12
36.93
34.76
41.66
34.32
45.25
41.36
42.59
32.36
43.87
44.73
26.35
26.79
30.38
44.52
38.89
33.76
31.01

45.18
54.81
26.77
39.56

45.03
40.63
51.48
39.20
52.13
44.77
29.20
52.22
42.02
42.65
46.45
54.69
43.48
46.82
53.00
33.02
46.13

49.72
48.48

4455
40.98
66.04
47.97
48.16
44.58
45.93
63.86
49.12
61.65
54.42
57.69
55.23

50.27
53.15
44.80
42.54
43.41
37.14
35.67
51.96
48.55
51.46
54.97
40.21
43.99
48.60
49.73
51.90
42.96

44.44
59.35

52.46
47.07
50.09
54.04
53.94
52.35
47.02
45.92
57.38
49.38
44.20
59.60
57.10

172.64
173.89
174.05
174.46
174.47
174.58
175.87
175.98
176.39
176.48
180.28
180.71
181.36
182.42
182.94
183.00
183.78
183.92
185.81
186.28
186.42
187.23
188.43
188.68
191.10
191.11
192.98
197.93
199.87
206.64
208.06
209.56



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Renee Lack
Lyndsay McDonald
Dave Ellison

Jill Stephens

Paul Berger

Tony Dorangrichia
Wayne Agius
Garrett Hester
Brian Kerr

Peter Kilner
Janelle Sharpe
Val Rakitich
Frank Mitchell
Jane Bailey

Al Doucette
Brooks Derryberry
Kevin Mangan
Helen Chamberlain
Tony Lafferty
Andrew Tkatchenko
Carl Shelton
Bernie Elstrek
Adam Penney
Corley Marsalis
Tams Harris
Chris Graf
Andrew Grace
Adam Penney
Richard Legg

Bob Auer

Maryann Melisi
David Green

12.7.08
20.7.08
26.7.08
27.8.08
6.7.08
6.7.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
2.8.08
2.8.08
18.8.08
10.8.08
20.7.08
26.7.08
9.8.08
26.7.08
6.7.08
10.8.08
18.8.08
12.7.08
16.8.08
12.7.08
10.8.08
26.7.08
2.8.08
6.7.08
12.7.08
20.7.08
12.7.08
6.7.08
6.7.08
2.8.08

Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA

Australia

V.P.P.C.

MWPPC/Aus

Magnolia R&P.Club

Cyclone Cylinders Arnhem
WPS Albany NY

WPS Albany NY

V.P.P.C.

Magnolia R&P.Club
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Pine Valley

MWPPC/Aus

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Bass River, Cape Cod
Magnolia R&P.Club

WPS Albany NY

Pine Valley

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
V.P.P.C.

Central Oklahoma R.E.
V.P.P.C.

MWPPC

Magnolia R&P.Club

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
WPS Albany NY

V.P.P.C.

MWPPC/Aus

V.P.P.C.

WPS Albany NY

WPS Albany NY
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters

65.98
42.89
56.37
64.93
55.11

54.32
50.36
67.56
40.27
55.97
72.56
63.79

72.06
50.52
67.54
56.69
69.03
64.25
69.06
76.83
59.68
73.04
74.70
75.08
64.40
56.51
74.81
63.85
62.96
73.71
75.44
77.09

31.56
71.74
47.62
43.75
52.60
34.64
30.72
49.56
62.99
58.24
49.30
72.72
40.79
50.31
38.73
56.23
54.66
60.80
49.08
38.16
82.15
48.95
52.64
52.16
56.45
56.45
52.29
58.00
53.43
65.87
66.36
53.97

51.95
48.56
41.76
49.83
60.21
44.00
59.39
59.67
68.98
53.86
66.98
52.01
55.00
51.62
91.60
69.89
60.30
66.83
68.69
74.68
53.53
78.03
80.17
64.39
59.52
70.72
64.63

63.47
80.77

72.42
75.69

72.29

61.41

48.24
67.23
56.53
48.02
83.44
76.53
52.22
58.23
71.20
53.36
55.73
77.87
94.52
51.78
69.15
68.37
64.33
69.55
66.75
61.94
57.99
50.89
67.05
79.93
78.69
71.96

81.94
92.44

79.30
74.48

90.56

210.90
211.43

212.98
215.04
215.94
216.40
217.00
229.01
230.47
239.27
242.20
24425
245,72
246.97
249.65
251.96
252.36
256.21
256.38
256.42
257.30
258.01
258.40
258.68
260.30
262.37
263.69
267.26
289.60
291.30
291.97
293.91



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Kathy Adkins

Tom Juric
Caterina Weldon
Peter White

Jo Logan

Jayne Herbertson
John Gordon
Chankol Lyons
Sandra Soccol

26.7.08
12.7.08
2.8.08
2.8.08
24.8.08
12.7.08
2.8.08
2.8.08
12.7.08

USA

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Magnolia R&P.Club

V.P.P.C.

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
V.P.P.C.

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
V.P.P.C.

77.46
75.68
77.70
72.53
86.79
117.34
97.31
105.52
140.85

59.95
61.85
64.55
57.52
80.86
73.55
95.45
95.93
99.29

78.97
76.94
89.03
100.70
77.88
94.52
95.95
159.95
117.07

79.72
82.48
66.71
73.94
109.02
101.85
144.74
89.95
148.38

296.10
296.95
297.99
304.69
354.55
387.26
433.45
451.35
505.59
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Name

Neil Hogue

Paul Kennedy
Clay Donnan
Eric Leach
Daryl O'Bree
Roger Davis
Paul DeMonte
Paul De Monte
Dale Harris
Vaughan Wilkie
Craig Buckland 2nd
lan Bond

Andy Beggs
Brian Joyce
Robert Patton
Nelson Dymond
Kristy Rakitich
Janet Epperson
Andrew Jack
Graham ltzstein
Mike Marque
Neville Taylor

3rd Aussie ICORE Postal Match 2008

Open Results

Division Lady/ Date
Junior
19.7.08
30.8.08
3.8.08
19.7.08
29.7.08
16.8.08
2.8.08
3.8.08
31.8.08
10.8.08
6.7.08
10.8.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
26.7.08
19.7.08
10.8.08
L 19.7.08
18.8.08
3.8.08
26.7.08
29.7.08

O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OD0ODO0OO0OD0O0O0ODOO0OO0OO

Country

USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia

Host Club

Central Coast Wheelgunners
M.D.P.C.

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Bendigo

Central Oklahoma R.E.
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
V.P.P.C.

Pine Valley

WPS Albany NY

Pine Valley

Bendigo

Bendigo

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Pine Valley

Central Coast Wheelgunners
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Lafourche Speed Shooters

Bendigo

Stg 1

20.48
18.98
23.45
23.01
26.27
26.74
24.93
23.86
28.25
25.32
29.03
27.58
32.35
29.19
29.48
27.47
24.01
29.05
28.02
29.72
33.92
31.89

Stg 2

15.10

14.07
11.52

12.25
15.40
12.98
25.09
19.12

17.87
20.71
17.99
21.60
13.28
22.08
18.55
19.70
27.00
22.69
22.14
19.90
22.22
30.68

Stg 3

16.36
21.24
20.72
20.84
21.35
24.24
19.01

25.25
24.78
27.76
27.06
28.07
30.08
2517
27.00
27.85
27.30
29.64
28.94
29.56
24.73
22.95

Stg 4

18.26
19.11
20.20
21.34
22.49
24.08
20.90
2174
23.32
25.60
25.48
2251
25.63
25.72
27.61
29.99
27.67
24.67
27.58
27.89
26.30
2174

Total

70.20
73.40
75.89
78.34
85.51
88.04
89.93
89.97
94.22
99.39
99.56
99.76
101.34
102.16
102.64
105.01
105.98
106.05
106.68
107.07
107.17
107.26



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Mark Kugler

Tom Schiller
Charmaine Donnan
Peter Ballantyne

Andrew Chattington

Michael Joyce
Chuck Ingram
Terrence Sleeth
Don Clayton
Glen Stewart
Aidan Curtis
Greg Stephens
Brett Godbee
David Parkinson
Gary Shinsing
Juliane Jackson
Jenny Mirow
Art Leach

Bruce Reid
Chris Mirow
Steven Penney
Rhonda Healey
James Chapman
Allen Redman
Carter Jones
Bruce Callinan
Frank Cornelissen
John Sharpe
John Olsen
Lyndsay McDonald
Dotty Ayre

Bob Asher

O0O0OO0O0O0O0DO0OO0O0O0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OODODODOLbOODODODODODODODOODODOOO

26.7.08
19.7.08
3.8.08
13.7.08
12.7.08
29.7.08
26.7.08
13.7.08
3.8.08
2.8.08
29.7.08
3.8.08
13.7.08
10.8.08
19.7.08
29.7.08
2.8.08
19.7.08
27.8.08
2.8.08
20.7.08
2.8.08
19.7.08
10.8.08
26.7.08
13.7.08
24.8.08
18.8.08
3.8.08
10.8.08
2.8.08
3.8.08

USA

USA

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia
Australia
USA

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia
USA

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Geelong

V.P.P.C.

Bendigo

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Geelong

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Bendigo

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Geelong

Pine Valley

Central Coast Wheelgunners
Bendigo

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Cyclone Cylinders Arnhem
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
MWPPC/Aus

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Central Coast Wheelgunners
Pine Valley

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Geelong

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
MWPPC

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Sth Qld Wheelgunners

28.63
34.46
28.31
30.41
28.23
38.85
3151

38.32
31.65
34.57
38.98
38.52
37.02
34.16
33.26
40.73
40.47
42.36
41.27
35.13
36.95
36.30
28.64
37.61

43.45
44.40
46.96
43.18
49.49
40.76
48.85
48.58

19.57
22.83
22.23
24.50
18.27
21.58
22.47
23.36
25.68
33.17
24.14
23.80
23.17
28.17
2551
23.86
34.45
34.69
28.89
36.03
30.34
43.61
34.01
41.39
28.92
28.39
27.71
27.81
28.99
34.12
44.46
31.66

30.46
28.66
34.19
31.01

37.07
30.45
32.90
30.61
35.57
25.87
30.06
32.06
35.91
30.71
34.34
29.74
23.57
31.57
35.58
29.43
37.41
27.94
46.75
32.24
43.00
34.62
39.47
38.40
39.99
46.18
27.12
41.65

29.29
24.61
26.85
29.61
32.56
26.68
31.40
30.08
31.18

31.86
32.53
32.21
30.96
34.47
34.52
34.44
31.11

29.43
32.88
38.35
37.80
34.73
36.47
36.17
34.97
46.49
39.81
44.87
37.73
36.68
41.49
40.86

107.95
110.56
111.58

115.53
116.13

117.56
118.28
122.37
124.08
125.47
125.71
126.59
127.06
127.51
127.63
128.77
129.60
138.05
138.62
138.94
142.50
142.58
145.87
147.41
150.34
153.90
153.95
154.26
156.20
157.74
161.92
162.75



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Noel Healey
Nathan Reid
Richard Duffell
John Gober
Alan Shaw
Garry Crick
Frank Gerovac
Elwyn Williams
Andrew Logan
Bob Clark

Jill Stephens
Janelle Sharpe
Tony Lafferty
Adam Penney
Jo Logan

John Gordon

OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOODOOOO

2.8.08
27.8.08
2.8.08
16.8.08
2.8.08
10.8.08
26.7.08
24.8.08
2.8.08
29.7.08
27.8.08
18.8.08
18.8.08
10.8.08
24.8.08
2.8.08

Australia
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia
Australia
USA

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Cyclone Cylinders Arnhem
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Central Oklahoma R.E.
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
MWPPC

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Bendigo

Cyclone Cylinders Arnhem
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
MWPPC

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
SSAA ICORE BELMONT

44.47
45.86
40.41
42.20
54.26
42.74
48.88
59.13
53.64
64.00
64.93
72.56
69.06
74.70
86.79
97.31

37.18
39.11

47.60
32.78
56.74
36.12
36.93
34.76
44,73
26.77
43.75
49.30
49.08
52.64
80.86
95.45

34.63
41.04
34.36
50.02
29.20
46.45
54.69
43.48
40.98
57.69
49.83
66.98
68.69
80.17
77.88
95.95

46.93
43.07
46.78
45.88
35.67
54.97
40.21
43.99
47.07
59.60
56.53
53.36
69.55
50.89
109.02
144.74

163.21

169.08
169.15

170.88
175.87
180.28
180.71

181.36

186.42
208.06
215.04
242.20
256.38
258.40
354.55
433.45
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Name

John Bagakis
Elliot Aysen
Chad Hubbard
Alex Turner
Tom Hubbard
Craig Buckland
John Meek
Scott Riley
Gary Morse
Stephen Pallone
Chris Gober
Annette Aysen
Lloyd Landry
Mark Rakitich
Bryan Laing
CIliff Cargill
Kerry Bailey
Brad Pike
Chris Hollis
Angela Watson
Peter Ottema
Mike Melancon
Mark Mc Kay

3rd Aussie ICORE Postal Match 2008

Division Lady/
Junior

rre -~~~ -~ - - - - - - - - -
|

Limited Results

Date

19.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
3.8.08

19.7.08
6.7.08

29.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
29.7.08
16.8.08
26.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
3.8.08

26.7.08
26.7.08
29.7.08
12.7.08
29.7.08
10.8.08
26.7.08
3.8.08

Country Host Club

USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA

Australia

Central Coast Wheelgunners
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Pine Valley

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Central Coast Wheelgunners
WPS Albany NY

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Bendigo

Central Oklahoma R.E.
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Pine Valley

Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Magnolia R&P.Club
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Bendigo

V.P.P.C.

Bendigo

Pine Valley

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Sth Qld Wheelgunners

Stg 1

23.35
2231
29.14
26.07
23.28

29.44
28.81

36.45
33.52

39.02
28.05
30.32
28.72
27.69
31.65
27.48
31.88
33.06
31.06
40.32
34.50
40.43
43.43

Stg 2

15.45
16.29
17.50
18.95
25.10
18.98
16.50
11.06

17.79
14.99
18.13

27.13
17.18

2212
18.51

22.34
22.76
21.62
19.65
20.50
25.02
20.65
26.42

Stg 3

21.43
25.74
22.26
26.03
23.30
27.04
36.00
30.22
28.54
24.74
32.53
27.24
29.01
31.06
28.77
30.81
29.78
38.98
37.25
28.57
37.12
35.99
28.86

Stg 4

18.42
22.61
21.64
23.45
28.97

28.31
25.93

29.54
27.56

29.02
30.01
2581
36.07
31.85
34.31
32.83
30.07
28.87
38.78
37.50
32.03
31.64
30.83

Total

78.65

86.95

90.54

94.50

100.65
103.77
107.24
107.27
107.41
107.77
108.72
110.50
110.98
112.72
113.24
113.46
114.49
122.53
126.74
126.89
128.67
128.71
129.54



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Tim Colby
Bruce Rutherford
John Major
Frank LeCrone
Neil Allen

Mal Richter
Ken Spruiell
Glen Ayre
Gerry Segers
Dale Craig

Stan Miller
David Crick
Gary Sinclair
Larry Wright
Tony Miele

Rob Indrigo
Bob McSwain
Bob Powell
James Brossett
Harry Burridge
Johnathan Durocher
Andrew Downs
George Jones
Scott Womack
Chuck VanAlstyne
Danny Warren
Richard Miller
Graham Olufson
John Alley
Steven Penney
Bruce Knight
John Bamford
Ken English

rrrrrrrrrrr- -~~~ - - -~~~ -~ O~ - O - - - - -

26.7.08
18.8.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
16.8.08
2.8.08

2.8.08

26.7.08
16.8.08
10.8.08
9.8.08

19.7.08
6.7.08

29.7.08
16.8.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
3.8.08

26.7.08
12.7.08
24.8.08
26.7.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
16.8.08
24.8.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
12.7.08
12.7.08
18.8.08

USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
WPS Albany NY

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Pine Valley

Central Oklahoma R.E.
SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
Lafourche Speed Shooters
Central Oklahoma R.E.
MWPPC

Bass River, Cape Cod
Central Coast Wheelgunners
WPS Albany NY

Bendigo

Central Oklahoma R.E.
WPS Albany NY

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Sth Qld Wheelgunners
Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Magnolia R&P.Club

WPS Albany NY

Magnolia R&P.Club

Central Oklahoma R.E.
TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS
Wilcat Valley R & P Club
MWPPC

V.P.P.C.

V.P.P.C.

TOWNSVILLE REDNECKS

34.25
38.15
31.58
36.93
33.41
32.88
32.00
37.42
31.67
40.79
37.07
32.88
33.08
40.00
35.84
54.63
37.88
42.02
59.51
41.47
34.98
46.05
37.98
38.14
34.03
38.73
41.14

41.71

41.37
44.38
39.07
57.47
45.06

25.75
26.25
31.00
27.81
25.66
40.91
32.54
37.13
30.54
26.79
24.72
31.82
39.65
29.01
37.02
2241
30.43
28.65
23.73
36.30
41.89
30.54
33.59
30.51
27.95
35.13
36.60
26.49
25.13
37.33
30.72
26.27
37.30

39.07
36.02
32.97
35.44
36.70
28.00
34.37
22.83
37.45
36.67
40.45
35.73
35.63
35.38
40.94
33.97
43.29
41.74
32.80
35.13
36.36
3511

36.18
43.45
36.78
41.33
38.60
42.48
37.32
38.89
46.16
40.52
40.65

33.71
34.37
39.71
36.78
41.23
35.46
39.73
41.37
39.40
3541
37.62
43.33
35.48
40.96
32.70
36.22
36.26
35.76
32.34
36.88
36.60
38.78
43.15
40.24
54.96
38.64
38.82
45.44
54.58
39.44
45.46
39.71
45.55

132.78
134.79
135.26
136.96
137.00
137.25
138.64
138.75
139.06
139.66
139.86
143.76
143.84
145.35
146.50
147.23
147.86
148.17
148.38
149.78
149.83
150.48
150.90
152.34
153.72
153.83
155.16
156.12
158.40
160.04
161.41

163.97
168.56



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Martin Smits
Todd Dempster
Robert Holt
Forrest Boudreaux
Belinda Micallef
Steve Snyder
Roger Dillon-Hensby
Steve Noyes
John Bromley
Art Braghini

Colin Nullmeyers
Garry Crick

Todd Kelly

Zeb Lowe

Terry Crick

Ed Marsalis

Ron Stanfield
Chris Morrett
Joe Touchton
Brian Thompson
Rod MacDonald
Chuck Plipp

Jeff Brown

Eric Pearson

Tim Peperkamp
Bill Sullivan

John Moss

Doug Augustin
Renee Lack
Lyndsay McDonald
Dave Ellison

Paul Berger

Tony Dorangrichia

rrrrrrrrrrr -~~~ -~~~ O - - - - - - -

12.7.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
29.7.08
9.8.08

12.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
20.7.08
12.7.08
2.8.08

10.8.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
6.7.08

26.7.08
12.7.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
26.7.08
10.8.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
13.7.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
20.7.08
26.7.08
6.7.08

6.7.08

Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA

V.P.P.C.

Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Bendigo

Bass River, Cape Cod
V.P.P.C.

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Pine Valley

MWPPC/Aus

V.P.P.C.

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
MWPPC

Magnolia R&P.Club

V.P.P.C.

WPS Albany NY

Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

V.P.P.C.

Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Wilcat Valley R & P Club
Pine Valley

V.P.P.C.

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Geelong

Lafourche Speed Shooters
V.P.P.C.

MW?PPC/Aus

Magnolia R&P.Club

WPS Albany NY

WPS Albany NY

44.23
44.83
43.79
43.52
42.85
65.23
43.10
47.20
43.17
48.19
46.07
45.34
45.89
52.83
53.33
47.17
45.62
45.40
44.75
59.63
56.20
49.65
59.27
49.44
60.42
43.66
53.21
57.67
65.98
42.89
56.37
55.11

54.32

28.82
34.75
33.55
36.59
34.92
27.49
35.83
45.47
28.63
37.63
36.30
41.66
34.32
45.25
41.36
42.59
32.36
43.87
26.35
26.79
30.38
4452
38.89
33.76
31.01

45.18
54.81
39.56
31.56
7174
47.62
52.60
34.64

46.86
44.46
45.03
40.63
51.48
39.20
52.13
44,77
52.22
42.02
42.65
46.82
53.00
33.02
46.13

49.72
48.48

4455
66.04
47.97
48.16
44.58
45.93
63.86
49.12
61.65
54.42
55.23
51.95
48.56
41.76
60.21
44.00

48.97
46.04
50.27
53.15
44.80
42.54
43.41
37.14
51.96
48.55
51.46
48.60
49.73
51.90
42.96

44.44
59.35

52.46
50.09
54.04
53.94
52.35
47.02
45.92
57.38
49.38
44.20
57.10
61.41

48.24
67.23
48.02
83.44

168.88
170.08
172.64
173.89
174.05
174.46
174.47
174.58
175.98
176.39
176.48
182.42
182.94
183.00
183.78
183.92
185.81
186.28
187.23
188.43
188.68
191.10
191.11
192.98
197.93
199.87
206.64
209.56
210.90
211.43
212.98
215.94
216.40



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Wayne Agius
Garrett Hester
Brian Kerr

Peter Kilner

Val Rakitich

Frank Mitchell
Jane Bailey

Al Doucette
Brooks Derryberry
Kevin Mangan
Helen Chamberlain

Andrew Tkatchenko

Carl Shelton
Bernie Elstrek

Corley Marsalis
Tams Harris
Chris Graf
Andrew Grace
Adam Penney
Richard Legg
Bob Auer
Maryann Melisi
David Green
Kathy Adkins
Tom Juric
Caterina Weldon
Peter White
Jayne Herbertson
Chankol Lyons
Sandra Soccol
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12.7.08
26.7.08
2.8.08
2.8.08
10.8.08
20.7.08
26.7.08
9.8.08
26.7.08
6.7.08
10.8.08
12.7.08
16.8.08
12.7.08
26.7.08
2.8.08
6.7.08
12.7.08
20.7.08
12.7.08
6.7.08
6.7.08
2.8.08
26.7.08
12.7.08
2.8.08
2.8.08
12.7.08
2.8.08
12.7.08

Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
Australia
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
Australia
USA
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

V.P.P.C.

Magnolia R&P.Club

Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
SSAA ICORE BELMONT

Pine Valley

MWPPC/Aus

Lafourche Speed Shooters
Bass River, Cape Cod

Magnolia R&P.Club

WPS Albany NY

Pine Valley

V.P.P.C.

Central Oklahoma R.E.

V.P.P.C.

Magnolia R&P.Club

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
WPS Albany NY

V.P.P.C.

MWPPC/Aus

V.P.P.C.

WPS Albany NY

WPS Albany NY

Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
Magnolia R&P.Club

V.P.P.C.

SSAA ICORE BELMONT
Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
V.P.P.C.

Jarrahdale Sporting Shooters
V.P.P.C.

50.36
67.56
40.27
55.97
63.79
72.06
50.52
67.54
56.69
69.03
64.25
76.83
59.68
73.04
75.08
64.40
56.51
74.81
63.85
62.96
73.71
75.44
77.09
77.46
75.68
77.70
72.53
117.34
105.52
140.85

30.72
49.56
62.99
58.24
72.72
40.79
50.31
38.73
56.23
54.66
60.80
38.16
82.15
48.95
52.16
56.45
56.45
52.29
58.00
53.43
65.87
66.36
53.97
59.95
61.85
64.55
57.52
73.55
95.93
99.29

59.39
59.67
68.98
53.86
52.01
55.00
51.62
91.60
69.89
60.30
66.83
74.68
53.53
78.03
64.39
59.52
70.72
64.63
63.47
80.77
72.42
75.69
72.29
78.97
76.94
89.03
100.70
94.52
159.95
117.07

76.53
52.22
58.23
71.20
55.73
77.87
94.52
51.78
69.15
68.37
64.33
66.75
61.94
57.99
67.05
79.93
78.69
71.96
81.94
92.44
79.30
74.48
90.56
79.72
82.48
66.71
73.94
101.85
89.95
148.38

217.00
229.01
230.47
239.27
244.25
245,72
246.97
249.65
251.96
252.36
256.21
256.42
257.30
258.01
258.68
260.30
262.37
263.69
267.26
289.60
291.30
291.97
293.91
296.10
296.95
297.99
304.69
387.26
451.35
505.59
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